
2026-27 Academic Calendar 
Cross Theological Seminary 

 
FALL SEMESTER 
 
August 12   Wednesday    Orientation 
August 16   Sunday    First Day of Residency 
August 17   Monday    Classes Begin 
November 23-27  THANKSGIVING BREAK 
December 9   Wednesday    Final Exams 
December 13  Sunday    Last Day of Residency  
 
 
WINTER BREAK 
 
December 14, 2026 – January 8, 2027 
 
 
SPRING SEMESTER 
 
January 10   Sunday    Residency Resumes 
January 11   Monday    Classes Begin 
March 22-26  SPRING BREAK (subject to change) 

May 5    Wednesday    Final Exams  
May 6    Thursday    GRADUATION DAY 
 
SUMMER TERM 
 
May 17   Monday, 8:30 am-11:30 am   Research Capstone Seminar 
May 19, 26   Wed / Wed, 8:30 am-11:30 am  Missions & Evangelism Seminar 
June 14-17   Daily Mon-Thurs, 8:30 am-3:30 pm  Christian Ethics 
June 27   Sunday     Last Day of Residency 
 
June 18 – August 13  SUMMER BREAK 
 
 


